
SPIRIT NIGHTS 
Wake Forest High School PTSA 

Name of restaurant 
 

Address 
2019 Day 2019 Date 2020 Day 2020 Date Time 

PDQ Wake Forest Wed Sept 11 Wed Feb 26 4-8 pm 
Marco’s Pizza Wake Forest Thurs Sept 19 Thurs April 30 All day 

Freddy’s Wake Forest Wed Oct 2   4-8 pm 
Dairy Queen Wake Forest Wed Oct 9   2-9 pm 

Texas Roadhouse Wake Forest Thurs Oct 24 Thurs March 26 4-10 pm 
Chipotle Wake Forest Tues Oct 29   4-8 pm 
Milton’s Wake Forest Tues Nov 5 Tues March 10 5 – 9 pm 

East Coast Wings Wake Forest Tues Nov 19 Tues Feb 4 All day 

Note: Please tell your waiter or cashier that you are there to support WFHS PTSA! 

 

 


